TECHNICAL INFORMATION
LM solenoid magnet
systems
Author: Dr. Taotao Huang Document Ref: LM2015v2
Email: t.huang@hts-110.com Initial Issue Date: 15/9/2015
 © HTS-110 Limited Page 2 of 22
Document #: HTS019 Review: November 2014 Owner: OM
Content

at any desired level or ramped continuously as required. The power supply is provided with
interfaces which allow it to be operated via digital communications from a PC.
LM series are provided with monitoring electronics (“Magnet System Supervisor”) to ensure
safe, reliable operation.
1.2 Specification
Model Bore Size
( mm )
Peak Field
( T )
Height
( mm )
Cryostat OD
( mm )
Uniformity, 5mm DSV
( rms ) ( % )
LM-40-1T 40 1.4 45 254 0.4
LM-40-2T 40 2 55 254 0.3
LM-40-3T 40 3 100 254 0.2
LM-53-1T 53 1.1 45 254 0.3
LM-53-2T 53 2 65 254 0.2
LM-53-3T 53 3 120 254 0.15
LM-80-1T 80 1 55 254 0.2
LM-80-2T 80 2 100 254 0.15
LM-80-3T 80 3 160 254 0.05
Maximum operating current 125A
 © HTS-110 Limited Page 4 of 22
Document #: HTS019 Review: November 2014 Owner: OM
1.3 Magnet Layout & Performance